

New York Thoroughbred Breeders, Inc.

P.O Box 5120, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Phone: (518) 587 0777

Email: info@nytbreeders.org

www.nytbreeders.org

2024 New York Farm Manager of the Year Award Nominee Application

Application Deadline: March 31, 2025 | Please Return by e-mail: <u>info@nytbreeders.org</u> or mail NYTB Inc. P.O. Box 5120 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

This award, to be chosen from the nominated candidates and voted by the board of directors of New York Thoroughbred Breeders, Inc. to be presented at the New York-Bred Divisional Championship Awards ceremony on May 19, recognizes an individual in a managerial or supervisory role at a New York Thoroughbred-based farm.

This person should display exceptional leadership qualities, particularly in motivating, mentoring, and supporting colleagues day-to-day. This individual has shown consistency, reliability, and a talent for Thoroughbred breeding horsemanship and is a pivotal part of their farm's success.

Please fill out as completely as possible.

Nominee Information			
Nominee's Name:	First	Middle	Last
Nominee's Farm of employment:	-		
Nominee's Address:	Street		Apt Number
	City	State	Zip
Nominee's Email address:			
Nominee's Phone:			Cell / Home / Other (circle one)



New York Thoroughbred Breeders, Inc. P.O Box 5120, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Phone: (518) 587 0777

Email: info@nytbreeders.org www.nytbreeders.org

Nominator Information

			
	First	Middle	Last
tionship to Nominee:			
ninator Address:			
	Street		Apt Number
	City	State	Zip
ninator's Phone:			Cell / Home / Other (circle one)
ninator Statement in Supp			
ninator Statement in Supposes note that your nomined	e will be competing against	many others in this category. It is important se attach a separate sheet if required.	that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Suppose note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Suppose note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Suppose note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Suppose note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Suppose note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Suppose note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Suppose note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Suppose note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
ninator Statement in Supposes note that your nomined	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu
	e will be competing against		that you the nominator, supply as mu



New York Thoroughbred Breeders, Inc. P.O Box 5120, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Phone: (518) 587 0777

Email: info@nytbreeders.org www.nytbreeders.org

Verification Statement:	
I hereby certify that the statements in this application are true and c	accurate.
, , ,	
Nominator Signature:	Date

Nominator's Printed Name:

Application Deadline: March 31, 2025 | Please Return by e-mail: info@nytbreeders.org or mail NYTB Inc. P.O. Box 5120 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866